



## Mrs Bridges Christmas Trio

### Allergy Advice

This product includes some items which contain **mustard, milk, eggs, and sulphur dioxide.**

### Ingredients

#### **Christmas Marmalade (Orange & Cranberry) 113g**

Sugar, Oranges (28%), Cranberries (6%), Lemon Juice (from concentrate), Ginger (1%), Gelling Agent (Fruit Pectin), Mixed Spices, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid.

Prepared with 35g of fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 65g per 100g

#### **Christmas Preserve (Berries with Mulled Wine Extra Jam) 113g**

Sugar, Strawberries (24%), Blackcurrants (9%), Raspberries (9%), Redcurrants (3%), Red Wine (3%), Lemon Juice (from concentrate), Mixed Spice, Gelling Agent: Fruit Pectin, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid

Prepared with 45g of fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 65g per 100g

#### **Christmas Chutney (Spiced Fruit) 100g**

Brown Sugar, Apples (25%), Apricots (16%) (SULPHITES), Wine Vinegar, Onions, Dates (5%), Raisins (2%), Sultanas (2%), Ginger, Spices, Salt (Also may contain MUSTARD) May contain date stone fragments